211069K
CITY OF GAINESVILLE
GENERAL GOVERNMENT PURCHASING DIVISION

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING

Project Development, Environment Study & Design

DATE: February 22, 2022 @ 2:00 PM LOCAL TIME
BID #DOMX-220040-SG
DUE DATE: March 8, 2022 @ 3:00 PM LOCAL TIME

PRE-PROPOSAL SIGN IN SHEET

COMPANY NAME: CHW Professional Consultants

ADDRESS: 11801 Research Drive, Alacchua, FL 32615

PHONE NUMBER: (352) 331-1976

EMAIL ADDRESS: missyb@chw-inc.com jamesh@chw-inc.com
NAME OF ATTENDEE: Missy Boyer, James K. Harriot, Jr.

COMPANY NAME: Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc.

ADDRESS: 800 SW 2" Avenue, Suite 100, Gainesville, FL 32601

PHONE NUMBER: 352-415-1923

EMAIL ADDRESS: ali.brighton@kimley-horn.com, chris.towne@kimley-horn.com,
michael.garau@kimley-horn.com, Emily.shiels@kimley-horn.com

NAME OF ATTENDEE: Ali Brighton, Chris Towne, Michael Garau, Emily Shiels

COMPANY NAME: Burgess & Niple

ADDRESS: 1511 N. Westshore Blvd. — Suite 500, Tampa, FL 33607
PHONE NUMBER: 704-975-5258

EMAIL ADDRESS: dan.gallagher@burgessniple.com

NAME OF ATTENDEE: Dan Gallagher, AICP

COMPANY NAME: Quest Ecology

ADDRESS: 4830 NW 43 St. Suite 12A, Gainesville, FL 32606
PHONE NUMBER: 813-642-0799, 813-765-6209 (MOBILE)
EMAIL ADDRESS: lee@questecology.com

NAME OF ATTENDEE: Lee Cook

COMPANY NAME: Stantec Consulting Inc.

ADDRESS: 6920 Professional Parkway East, Sarasota, FL 34240 US
PHONE NUMBER: 941-232-1534

EMAIL ADDRESS: frank.domingo@stantec.com

NAME OF ATTENDEE: Frank Domingo






